89cm

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
NOTICE DE MONTAGE
MONTAGEANTEILUNG
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO
MANUAL DE MONTAJE
ISTRUCOES DE MONTAGEM
UPUTE ZA MONTAZU
KURULUM TALIMATLAN

SEREN LUX P.RECL.2DL.P

Version: 26-03-2024

pcs | = - BEFORE
?‘i,_' READ THE ATTACHED
ASSEMBLY
(1] 1000 | 600 330 | 1 34 INSTRUCTIONS
(1) 1000 | 600 330 1 44 AVANT DE
COMMENCER,SE
9 1330 860 410 1 114 REPORTER AUX
CONSEILS
9 1322 630 168 1 1/4 DE MONTAGE EN
ANNEXE
O | 0 [ eso | 180 | 114
e 880 650 180 1 2/4 AVANTI DI
COMMINICIARE
@ 1340 1070 410 1 2/4 RIPORTATE AGLI
CONSIGLI DI
0 480 310 120 1 1/4 MONTAGGIO
[8) 380 280 150 2 1/4 VOR DIE
MONTAGE,BITTE
@ 1330 450 290 1 114 BEILIEGENDE
m ANWEISUNGEN
900 450 290 1 2/4 FOLGEN
ANTES DE EMPEZAR
CONSULTE LOS
CONSEJOS PARA EL
=~ &2 2/4 MONTAJE
~ ¥ AR B X
e —————————————————————————— NTES T
OSTRZEZENIE: Dostepne kable, przewody elektryczne, sznury, wstqiki tp, COMERCAR,ADIARSE
Ax10 A1 x4 A2 x8 stanowig zagrozenie uduszeniem dla matych dzieci, Dostepne elementy AOS CONSELHOS DE
@ tego rodzaju powinny zawsze znajdowaé sie poza zasiegiem malych dzieci, MONTAGEM EM ANEXO
D) ‘
WARNUNG: Die zugdinglichen Il(ulbel, e{elftrische Leitungen, fchnliire, Schleifen PRIJE POCETKA
usw, stellen das Erdrosselungsrisiko bei Kindern dar, Die zugdnglichen Elemente MONTAZE
US 5X3O WS M6X20 WP M6X4O U S 5X 40 solcher Art sollen immer aufer der Reichweite von Kindern sein. MOLIMO PAZLJIVO
UPUTE
A5 xg A6 x9 A7 x1 5 E1 X 5 WARNING: Accessible cables, electrical wires, cords, strings, ribbons ...present ZA MONTAZU
arisk of strangulation for the young children, These accessible elements should
always be kept out of reach of young children.
MONTAJ TALIMATLARI
ATTENTION : TESLIM ONCE OKUYUN
les cables, fils éléctriques, cordes, ficelles, rubans .. LUTFEN
M8x23 || :30 h:4mm || h:2 8 h:100 accessibles présentent un risque d'étranglement pour les jeunes
enfants. Ces éléments accessibles doivent toujours étre tenus hors de
portée des jeunes enfants
IIII|IIII|III I|IIII|IIII|IIII|I III|IIII|II T TIITTTITITTITITTqT IJIII I|IIII|IIII|II II|IIII [TTTTITTTTITToT IIII| T I£III|IIII|III TTTTIT |IIII|IIII
10 20 30 <40 0 90 100 1 0 130 140

1/8




1
A @ x4

AN
e
s

&

"US 5x30

A7 x4

O

f:30 h:4mm

EX4

h:28

2/8

"US 5x30

A7 x7

O

:30 h:4mm
‘ x2

(=
N




3

A5 @ x3

(S

WP M6x50

A6 ®X3

4

A3 @ x2
Q
u:\”{(&\\ﬁg&:\?

WP M6x40

Ad X2
)
s

US 5x40

—

A3

A4




>l

x3
R
«

WP M6x50

A6 ®x3

M8x23




(@

WP_M6x50

A6 ®X3

M8x23

5/8

8

A ~3
«{S.X

|_US 5x30 |
E 7 7

)

()

@













	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8

